

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16511/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 06/11/2006 in ITR No. 44/2001 of The
HIGH COURT OF UTTARANCHAL AT NAINITAL)

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX,MEERUT
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

M/S OIL & NATURAL GAS COMMN.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Revathy Raghavan,Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner has to pay process fee within two weeks.
Issue notice immediately.
List the matter on 17th January, 2008.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar