

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7485/2006

(From the Judgment and order dt.15.04.2005 in ITR No.136 of 1992
(RA/590/Del/91-ITA No.4773/Del/89) passed by the High Court of Judicature at
Allahabad)

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX, MEERUT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

WELLOPOLAKI KARPOL

Respondent(s)

(With office report on default)

Date: 06/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Y.P.Mahajan,Adv.
Mr.B.V.Balram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Fresh notice be served upon the sole respondent.

Requisites be put in within four weeks from this date.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master