

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6104/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 11/04/2005 in TC No.117/1992
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX OFFICER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B. FAIRHURST

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default)

Date: 19/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Shashi Kiran,Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

One week's further time is granted to file
affidavit of service.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[P.S.N. Murthy]
Court Master