

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2 In
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14782,
14785,14786,14787,14788,14789,14790,14791,14792,14795,14796,14797,
14798,14800,14801,25631,25947,27021,27020/2004. 2036 and 3547 of
2005
I.A.No.3 in SLP(C) Nos.14799,16000,14827/2004 & 794/2005 &
35270/2009

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ATWOOD OCEANICS INTERNATIONAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for discharge of advocate on behalf of the sole
respondent common in all the SLPs and office report)

Date: 22/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Farrukh Rasheed,Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.S.Sukumaran,Adv.
Mr.Anand Sukumar,Adv.
Mr.Bhupesh Kumar Pathak,Adv.
Ms. Meera Mathur,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. Nos.2 and 3 are allowed.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR.P.A

(P.S.N. MURTHY)
COURT MASTER