

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6104/2006

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX OFFICER, etc.etc.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B. FAIRHURST

Respondent(s)

with SLP (C) Nos. 3835, 6105, 6096, 6098, 6099, 6102, 6103, 7485, 9005
& 16463/2006

(With office report on default)

Date: 04/10/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rohit Minocha, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted as a last chance to
comply with the office report on default dated 8th
September, 2010.

(RAJNI MUKHI)
P.A.

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER