

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14782, 14785  
to 14792, 14795 to 14801, 16000, 14827, 25631, 25947, 27021,  
27020/2004, 794, 2036, 3547/2005 and 15957, 35270/2009

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX AND ANOTHER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. ATWOOD OCEANICS INTERNATIONAL

Respondent(s)

[office report on default ]

Date: 21/02/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
[IN CHAMBERS]For Petitioner(s) Mr. Fuzail Ahmad Ayyub, Adv. for  
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay of 8 days in filing the fresh address of  
respondent is condoned.(Pardeep Kumar)  
Court Master(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master