

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14785/2004

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX, MEERUT &amp; ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ATWOOD OCCANICS INTERNATIONAL S.A. Respondent(s)  
With SLP(C)No.14786, 14787, 14788, 14789, 14790, 14791, 14792,  
14795, 14796, 14797, 14798, 14799, 14800, 14801, 16000, 14827,  
25631, 25947, 27021, 27020/2004, 794, 2036, 3547/2005, 15957,  
35270/2009 and 14782/20004

Date: 23/09/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Y.P. Mahajan,Adv.  
Mr. Kailash Pandey,Adv.  
Mr. C.M. Patel,Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Notice is still awaited from the respondents regarding  
alternative arrangement. In the meanwhile, office to  
address the concerned post office to find out whether  
notice has been served or not.

List the matters on 9.11.2011.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar