

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6104/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 11/04/2005 in Tax Case  
(Reference No. 117/1992 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT  
ALLAHABAD)

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX OFFICER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B. FAIRHURST

Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

With

SLP (C) No.3835 of 2006  
(Office report for directions)  
SLP (C) No.7485 of 2006  
(Office report for directions)  
SLP (C) No.9005 of 2006  
(Office report for directions)

Date: 14/11/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD  
(IN CHAMBERS)For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Bhakti Pasrya Sethi, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RAs prayed for, two weeks' time is granted  
to clarify the position.(Sanjay Kumar-II)  
Court Master(Veena Khera)  
Court Master