

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14782/2004

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. ATWOOD OCEANICS INTERNATIONAL

Respondent(s)

With SLP(C)Nos.14785, 14786, 14787, 14788, 14789, 14790, 14791,
14792, 14795, 14796, 14797, 14798, 14799, 14800, 14801, 16000,
14727, 25631, 25947, 27021, 27020/2004, 794, 2036, 3547/2005, 15957
and 35270/2009.

Date: 09/12/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Om Prakash,Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Mannan,Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice on alternative arrangement in the
new address furnished. Await return of notice.
List the matters on 23.1.2012.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar