

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14782/2004

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. ATWOOD OCEANICS INTERNATIONAL

Respondent(s)

<p>SLP(C)No.14785/2004 COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX, MEERUT IIIA A/N-O &amp; ANR. Vs. ATWOOD OCCANICS 94, 0, 0 S.( 303) INTERNATIONAL S.A. 2ND LISTING (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN NOT TO BE LISTED BEFORE 84, 0 SLP(C)No.14786/2004</p>	<p>MR. B.V. BALARAM DAS  FILING SLP)</p>
<p>IIIA A/N-O COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX &amp; ANR. 94, 0, 0 S.( 303) Vs. ATWOOD OCEANICS INTERNATIONAL 2ND LISTING (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN NOT TO BE LISTED BEFORE 84, 0 SLP(C)No.14787/2004 COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX, IIIA A/N-O DEHRADUN &amp; ANR. 94, 0, 0 S.( 303) Vs. ATWOOD OCEANICS INTERNATIONAL 2ND LISTING (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN NOT TO BE LISTED BEFORE 84, 0 SLP(C)No.14788/2004 COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX, IIIA A/N-O DEHRADUN &amp; ANR. 94, 0, 0 S.( 303) Vs. ATWOOD OCEANICS INTERNATIONAL 2ND LISTING (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN NOT TO BE LISTED BEFORE 84, 0 SLP(C)No.14789/2004 COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX, IIIA A/N-O DEHRADUN &amp; ANR. 94, 0, 0 S.( 303) Vs. ATWOOD OCEANICS INTERNATIONAL 2ND LISTING (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN NOT TO BE LISTED BEFORE 84, 0 SLP(C)No.14790/2004 COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX, IIIA A/N-O DEHRADUN 94, 0, 0 S.( 303) Vs. ATWOOD OCEANICS INTERNATIONAL 2ND LISTING (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN NOT TO BE LISTED BEFORE 84, 0 SLP(C)No.14791/2004 COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX, IIIA A/N-O DEHRADUN &amp; ANR. 94, 0, 0 S.( 303) Vs. ATWOOD OCEANICS INTERNATIONAL 2ND LISTING (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN NOT TO BE LISTED BEFORE 84, 0 SLP(C)No.14792/2004 COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX &amp; ANR. IIIA A/N-O Vs. ATWOOD OCEANICS INTER. S.A. 94, 0, 0 S.( 303) AGENT 2ND LISTING (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN NOT TO BE LISTED BEFORE 84, 0</p>	<p>MR. B.V. BALARAM DAS  FILING SLP)  MR. B.V. BALARAM DAS  FILING SLP)  MR. B.V. BALARAM DAS  FILING SLP)  MR. B.V. BALARAM DAS  FILING SLP)  MR. B.V. BALARAM DAS  FILING SLP)  MR. B.V. BALARAM DAS  FILING SLP)  MR. B.V. BALARAM DAS  FILING SLP)  MR. B.V. BALARAM DAS  FILING SLP)</p>

contd.....2

ITEM NO.1

-2-

<p>WITH SLP(C)No.14795/2004 COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX, IIIA A/N-O DEHRADUN &amp; ANR. 94, 0, 0 S.( 303) Vs. ATWOOD OCEANICS INTERNATIONAL 2ND LISTING (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN NOT TO BE LISTED BEFORE 84, 0</p>	<p>MR. B.V. BALARAM DAS  FILING SLP)</p>
--	--

SLP(C)No.14796/2004 COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX & ANR. MR. B.V. BALARAM DAS  
 IIIA A/N-O Vs. ATWOOD OCEANICS INTERNATIONAL  
 94, 0, 0 S.( 303) (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN  
 2ND LISTING FILING SLP)  
 NOT TO BE LISTED BEFORE 84, 0

SLP(C)No.14797/2004 COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX, MR. B.V. BALARAM DAS  
 IIIA A/N-O DEHRADUN & ANR.  
 94, 0, 0 S.( 303) Vs. ATWOOD OCEANICS INTERNATIONAL  
 2ND LISTING (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP)  
 NOT TO BE LISTED BEFORE 84, 0

SLP(C)No.14798/2004 COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX & ANR. MR. B.V. BALARAM DAS  
 IIIA A/N-O Vs. M/S. ATWOOD OCEANICS  
 94, 0, 0 S.( 303) INTERNATIONAL  
 2ND LISTING (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP)  
 NOT TO BE LISTED BEFORE 84, 0

SLP(C)No.14799/2004 COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX & ANR. MR. B.V. BALARAM DAS  
 IIIA A/N-O Vs. M/S. ATWOOD OCEANICS  
 94, 0, 0 S.( 303) INTERNATIONAL  
 2ND LISTING (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN  
 FILING SLP AND C/DELAY IN  
 REFILEING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)  
 NOT TO BE LISTED BEFORE 84, 0

SLP(C)No.14800/2004 COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX MEERUT MR. B. KRISHNA PRASAD  
 IIIA A/N-O & ANR. Vs. ATWOOD OCEANICS  
 94, 0, 0 S.( 303) INTERNATIONAL S.A.  
 2ND LISTING (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP)  
 NOT TO BE LISTED BEFORE 84, 0

SLP(C)No.14801/2004 COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX DEHRADUN MR. B.V. BALARAM DAS  
 IIIA A/N-O & ANR Vs. M/S ATWOOD OCEANICS  
 94, 0, 0 S.( 303) INTERNATIONAL  
 2ND LISTING (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP)  
 NOT TO BE LISTED BEFORE 84, 0

SLP(C)No.16000/2004 COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX MR. B.V. BALARAM DAS  
 IIIA A/N-O Vs. ATWOOD OCEANICS INTERNATIONAL  
 94, 0, 0 S.( 303) (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN  
 2ND LISTING FILING SLP AND C/DELAY IN  
 REFILEING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)  
 NOT TO BE LISTED BEFORE 84, 0

SLP(C)No.14827/2004 COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX & ANR. MR. B.V. BALARAM DAS  
 IIIA A/N-O Vs. ATWOOD OCEANICS INTERNATIONAL  
 94, 0, 0 S.( 303) (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN  
 2ND LISTING FILING SLP AND C/DELAY IN  
 REFILEING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)  
 NOT TO BE LISTED BEFORE 84, 0

SLP(C)No.25631/2004 COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX & ANR. MR. B.V. BALARAM DAS  
 IIIA A/N-H Vs. ATWOOD OCEANICS  
 94, 0, 0 S.( 303) (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN  
 2ND LISTING FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)  
 NOT TO BE LISTED BEFORE 84, 0

SLP(C)No.25947/2004 COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX & ANR. MR. B.V. BALARAM DAS  
 IIIA A/N-O Vs. ATWOOD OCEANICS INTERNATIONAL  
 94, 0, 0 S.( 314) S.A.  
 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN

CONTD.....3

ITEM NO.1

-3-

WITH SLP(C)No.27021/2004 COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX, MEERUT MR. B.V. BALARAM DAS  
 IIIA A/N-O & ANR.  
 94, 0, 0 S.( 303) Vs. ATWOOD OCEANICS INTERNATIONAL  
 2ND LISTING (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN  
 FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)  
 NOT TO BE LISTED BEFORE 84, 0

SLP(C)No.27020/2004 COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX & ANR. MR. B.V. BALARAM DAS  
 IIIA A/N-O Vs. M/S. ATWOOD OCEANICS  
 94, 0, 0 S.( 303) INTERNATIONAL  
 2ND LISTING (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP)

NOT TO BE LISTED BEFORE 84, 0  
 SLP(C)No.794/2005 COMMNR.OF INCOME TAX, MEERUT MR. B.V. BALARAM DAS  
 IIIA A/N-O & ANR. Vs. ATWOOD OCEANICS  
 94, 0, 0 S.( 303) INTERNATIONAL S.A.  
 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN  
 2ND LISTING FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)  
 SLP(C)No.2036/2005 COMMNR.OF INCOME-TAX & ANR. MR. B.V. BALARAM DAS  
 IIIA A/N-O Vs. ATWOOD OCEANICS INTERNATIONAL  
 94, 0, 0 S.( 303) (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN  
 2ND LISTING FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)

NOT TO BE LISTED BEFORE 84, 0  
 SLP(C)No.3547/2005 COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX & MR. B.V. BALARAM DAS  
 IIIA A/N-O ANR.  
 94, 0, 0 S.( 303) Vs. ATWOOD OCEANICS INTL, S.A.  
 (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN  
 2ND LISTING FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)

NOT TO BE LISTED BEFORE 84, 0  
 SLP(C)No.15957/2009 COMMNR.OF INCOME TAX,MEERUT MR. B.V. BALARAM DAS  
 IIIA A/N-O Vs. M/S ATWOOD OCEANICS INTL.  
 94, 0, 0 S.( 303) (WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN  
 2ND LISTING FILING SLP AND C/DELAY IN  
 REFILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.35270/2009 CIT,MEERUT MR. B.V. BALARAM DAS  
 IIIA A/N Vs. M/S ATWOOD OCEANICS  
 94, 0, 0 S.( 303) INTERNATIONAL  
 2ND LISTING (WITH OFFICE REPORT)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP

Date: 15/02/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.K.P.Pandey,adv.  
 Mr.M.P.S.Tommar,adv.  
 Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
 O R D E R

contd....4

ITEM NO.1 -4-  
 Common notice on alternative arrangement was  
 served on the respondents. No appearance for the  
 respondent. They may make alternative arrangement  
 within three weeks, if any. List the matter before the  
 Hon'ble Court as per rules.

(Sunil Thomas)  
 Registrar

SB